LSU Agricultural Center

Burden -
Trees and trails pavilion

Camp Grant Walker -
Waterline replacement

Central stations -
Animal and food science facility
Beef unit equipment storage building

Dean Lee - Alexandria -
Greenhouses

Sugar -
Pilot processing plant building
Utilities upgrade

Forestry Camp - Bogalusa -

Total

8,000

79,800

10,605,627
78,267

16,382

145,619
143,097

Current

11,035

145,619
143,097

Plant

8,000

79,800

10,605,627
78,267

5,347

$

Gifts



