Total	Current	Plant	Gifts
8,000	\$ -	\$ 8,000	\$ -
79,800	-	79,800	-
10,605,627	-	10,605,627	-
78,267	-	78,267	-
16,382	11,035	5,347	-
145,619	145,619	-	-
143,097	143,097	-	-
400 7701000			
406,552lT92	9i7r		11,
	16,382 145,619 143,097	16,382 11,035 145,619 145,619 143,097 143,097	16,382 11,035 5,347 145,619 145,619 - 143,097 143,097 -